None

None

None

80

60

40

20

80

60

40

20

50

40

30

20

—10

SEQ_

Start Time (22—Mar—19 23:18:21)

B — i
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (22—Mar—19 23:18:21)
SEQ_P
- [ [ — ]
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (22—Mar—19 23:18:21)
LL_|
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00



